
 
Suppliers and Vendors 

Audio and Visual  
 

AV Connections   Live Events Media Group 
245 Executive Park Blvd.  9311 Monroe Road, Suite G 
Winston-Salem, NC 27103 Charlotte, NC 28270 
(336) 768.5454  (704) 844.0121 
avrentals@avconnectionsusa.com info@liveeventsmg.com 
 
Codex Sound Company RYGID AV  
109 11th Street NW 870 West King Street, Suite A 
Hickory, NC 28601 Boone, NC 28607 
(828) 443.2169 (980) 263.9194 
josh@codexsound.com  ryan@rygidav.com 
 
A&J Entertainment (DJ)  Pat Appleson Studios, Inc. 
Jeff Sigmon  Pat Appleson (Photographer) 
Hickory, NC 4035 Lee Cline Road 
(828) 320.2056 Conover, NC 28613 
contact@jeffthedj.com (828) 994.4361 
 pat@appleson.com 
 
Compass Rose Events Spark by Design  
(Entertainment/Decorator) (Entertainment/Decorator)  
Charlotte, NC 4215 Stuart Andrew Boulevard  
(615) 501.5119 Charlotte, NC 28217 
acain@compassroseevents.com (704) 525.9233 
 ignite@sparkbydesign.events  
 
 
Aaron Tallman (Photographer) Blue Ribbon Show Services 
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Aaron Tallman  Bill Gore 
Hickory, NC  1519 Carthage Road 
(828) 381.0589 Lumberton, NC 28358 
aaron@satallman.com (910) 738.9120 
 blueribbonlumb@bellsouth.net 
 
Southern Exhibition Services,  Carolina Tradeshow Decorators 
Inc.  Duncan Browder 
Mark Crow PO Box 220051 
2101 Tobacco Road Charlotte, NC 28222 
Durham, NC 27704 (704) 366.9970 
(919) 687.4970 dbrowder@carolinatd.com  
info@southern-exhibition.com  
 
Fern Expo & Event Services Shepard Exposition Services 
Nancy Totherow  Bob Chapman 
2310 Old Steele Creek Road 1531 Carroll Drive NW 
Charlotte, NC 28208 Atlanta, GA 30318 
(704) 398.7444 (866) 366.7428 
charlotte@fernexpo.com  atlanta@shepardes.com 
 
Cooke Rentals  It’s My Party  
Kelsey Green  Travis Bland 
5743 East Highway 150 1230 9th Avenue NE 
Denver, NC 28037 Hickory, NC 28601 
(704) 483.2722 (828) 267.2789 
kelsey@cookerentals.com itsmypartync@gmail.com 
 
 
  
Gaston Rentals Valley Rentals 
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Matt McAlister 
349 Lenoir Rhyne Blvd. SE  810 9th Street SW 
Hickory, NC 28602 Hickory NC, 28602 
(828) 485.5711 (828) 326.0911  
mmcalister@gastonrentals.com  vrc@valleyrental.com  
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